
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
05 
95J 
32 
399 
68 
99 
2 
33 
88 
27N 
22 
23s 
165 

Name 
Darren Gallant (NH) 
Jack Walker (NH) 
Kevin Nowak (NY) 
Bob Weymouth (ME) 
Michael Hines (MA) 
Mike Tinker (NH) 
Herve Thibodeau (ME) 
Alan F Smith (ME) 
David Ferguson (NH) 
Jim Bulkeley (MA) 
Max Berry 
Shaun Buffington (CT) 
Ron Horton (VT) 

Hometown 
Hampton 
Bow 
Medford 
Topsham 
Norwell 
Northfield 
Saco 
Lincoln 
Bow 
Cherry Valley 
Loudon 
Plainfield 
Jay 

Club Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
12 
10 
2 

Diff 

9.244 
9.919 
28.305 
28.936 
32.182 
34.295 
47.708 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 
13 Laps 

Best Tm 
52.019 
52.531 
52.385 
53.525 
53.351 
53.510 
53.677 
54.986 
57.071 
57.034 

52.034 
59.008 

In Lap 
8 
3 

15 
10 
10 
10 
14 
14 

7 
14 

0 
8 
2 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/19/2022 1:46:37 PM 

Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Chris Daignault - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

9.244 

Avg. Speed 

68.394 

Best Lap Tm 

52.019 

Best Speed 

69.205 

Best Lap by 

05 - Darren Gallant (NH) 

 

Granite State Legends Road Course 

Legends Race Friday 

Race Group B 

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:56:54 

NHMS 1.000 miles 

4/15/2022 17:35 

 Granite State Legend Cars
Road Course Series


