

Granite State Legend Cars Road Course Series

Granite State Legends Road Course

Sorted on Laps

Legends Race Friday

Race Group B

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:56:54

NHMS 1.000 miles 4/15/2022 17:35

Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	Club	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
1	05	Darren Gallant (NH)	Hampton		15		52.019	8	0
2	95J	Jack Walker (NH)	Bow		15	9.244	52.531	3	0
3	32	Kevin Nowak (NY)	Medford		15	9.919	52.385	15	0
4	399	Bob Weymouth (ME)	Topsham		15	28.305	53.525	10	0
5	68	Michael Hines (MA)	Norwell		15	28.936	53.351	10	0
6	99	Mike Tinker (NH)	Northfield		15	32.182	53.510	10	0
7	2	Herve Thibodeau (ME)	Saco		15	34.295	53.677	14	0
8	33	Alan F Smith (ME)	Lincoln		15	47.708	54.986	14	0
9	88	David Ferguson (NH)	Bow		14	1 Lap	57.071	7	0
10	27N	Jim Bulkeley (MA)	Cherry Valley		14	1 Lap	57.034	14	0
11	22	Max Berry	Loudon		12	3 Laps		0	0
12	23s	Shaun Buffington (CT)	Plainfield		10	5 Laps	52.034	8	0
13	165	Ron Horton (VT)	Jay		2	13 Laps	59.008	2	0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
9.244	68.394	52.019	69.205	05 - Darren Gallant (NH)	_
Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring					

Chris Daignault - Race Director

Printed: 4/19/2022 1:46:37 PM

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Loudon Road Race Series